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uPackaging

Piezoelectric Speakers

VS Piezoelectric Speakers

LBP

LBG

LBF

Rectangular Shape Speakers (Standard Type)

Rectangular Shape Speakers (Rear Covered Case)

Rectangular Shape Speakers (Case Less Type)

1913

1914

2115

p19.0x13.0mm

p19.0x14.0mm (Available for Waterproof)

p21.5x15.5mm

Outer Dimensions
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00
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Individual Specification Code
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(Part Number)

Tray Packaging

rDrive

E External Drive

DriveCode

tOscillating Frequency Type

14

Characteristics, Style, others
with standard products, expressed as "00"

Expresed resonant frequency by two-digit 
alphanumerics. The unit is in 10 herz (Hz). 
In case of 1.4 kHz, expressed as "14".
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