## Part Numbering

## Piezoelectric Speakers

## ●Product ID

Product ID	
vs	Piezoelectric Speakers

# 2Product

Code	Product
LBP	Rectangular Shape Speakers (Standard Type)
LBG	Rectangular Shape Speakers (Rear Covered Case)
LBF	Rectangular Shape Speakers (Case Less Type)

#### **3**Outer Dimensions

Code	Outer Dimensions
1913	□19.0x13.0mm
1914	□19.0x14.0mm (Available for Waterproof)
2115	□21.5x15.5mm

### 4 Drive

Code	Drive
Е	External Drive

# **6**Oscillating Frequency Type

Code	Oscillating Frequency Type
14	Expresed resonant frequency by two-digit alphanumerics. The unit is in 10 herz (Hz). In case of 1.4 kHz, expressed as "14".

## 6 Individual Specification Code

Code	Individual Specification Code
00	Characteristics, Style, others with standard products, expressed as " <b>00</b> "

## Packaging

Code	Packaging
-T0	Tray Packaging